
Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C415-1398 GOMES ALVITO JOHN January 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMSSIV.1

UBCOMSSIV.2

UBCOMSSIV.4

UBCOMSSIV.3

UBCOMSSIV.5

UBCOMSSIV.6

UBCOMSSIV.7

ACCOUNTS & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-IV

COMMERCE-IV

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-IV

BUSINESS LAW-I

ADVERTISING

FOUNDATION COURSE-IV

ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT AUDITING

CG=C x G

10+

10+

10+

13+

12+

12+

23

70

40+

30+

31+

33+

38+

72

80

50+

40+

44+

45+

50+

95

O

C

E

E

D

C

O

7

4

2

2

3

4

7

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

21

12

6

6

9

8

21

Total 404 ---- 20 83Result: 20

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

March 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

83/20 = 4.15PASSES/C Grade GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/14/A/421]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=3.05 Credits=20: GPA=2.60

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

Credits=17: GPA=2.53 Credits=20: GPA=4.15

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C416-  16 PARMAR RONAK RAJESH January 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMSSIV.1

UBCOMSSIV.2

UBCOMSSIV.4

UBCOMSSIV.3

UBCOMSSIV.5

UBCOMSSIV.6

UBCOMSSIV.7

ACCOUNTS & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-IV

COMMERCE-IV

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-IV

BUSINESS LAW-I

ADVERTISING

FOUNDATION COURSE-IV

ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT AUDITING

CG=C x G

14+

12+

10+

18+

16+

14+

13

32+

37+

30

40+

35+

31+

40

46+

49+

40

58+

51+

45+

53

D

D

E

B

C

D

C

3

3

2

5

4

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

9

9

6

15

12

6

12

Total 342 ---- 20 69Result: 20

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

March 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

69/20 = 3.45PASSES/D Grade GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/C/682]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=2.60 Credits=20: GPA=2.00

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

Credits=17: GPA=2.53 Credits=20: GPA=3.45

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C416-1320 DCOSTA SIBYL MICHAEL January 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMSSIV.1

UBCOMSSIV.2

UBCOMSSIV.4

UBCOMSSIV.3

UBCOMSSIV.5

UBCOMSSIV.6

UBCOMSSIV.7

ACCOUNTS & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-IV

COMMERCE-IV

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-IV

BUSINESS LAW-I

ADVERTISING

FOUNDATION COURSE-IV

ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT AUDITING

CG=C x G

11+

16+

10+

19+

17+

16+

12

30+

63+

30+

35+

32+

48+

38

41+

79+

40+

54+

49+

64+

50

E

O

E

C

D

A

C

2

7

2

4

3

6

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

6

21

6

12

9

12

12

Total 377 ---- 20 78Result: 20

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

March 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

78/20 = 3.90PASSES/D Grade GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/14/A/320]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

[3]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=3.20 Credits=20: GPA=3.60

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

Credits=17: GPA=3.00 Credits=20: GPA=3.90

10/25 30/75 40/100


