University of Mumbai



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

Examination Seat No.			Candidate's Name							Month & Year of Examination				
C415-1398 GOMES ALVITO JOHN [AND/COM1/14/A/421]								January 2021						
Course Code	Course Title					Marks Obtained		Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G		
						Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)			
UBCOMSSIV.1	ACCOUNTS	S & FIN	ANCIAL MANAGEN	10+	70	80	0	7	3	21				
UBCOMSSIV.2	COMMERC	10+	40+	50+	С	4	3	12						
UBCOMSSIV.4	BUSINESS	10+	30+	40+	E	2	3	6						
UBCOMSSIV.3	BUSINESS	13+	31+	44+	E	2	3	6						
UBCOMSSIV.5	ADVERTISING						33+	45+	D	3	3	9		
UBCOMSSIV.6	FOUNDATIO	12+	38+	50+	С	4	2	8						
UBCOMSSIV.7	ACCOUNTI		23	72	95	0	7	3	21					
Result: PASSES/C Grade Credits Earned : 20 GPA = 83/20 = 4.1				4.15	Total 40		404	2			83			
SEMESTER I Credits=20: GPA=3.05				SEMESTER II Credits=20: GPA=2.60		SEMESTER III Credits=17: GPA=2.53			SEMESTER IV Credits=20: GPA=4.15		5			

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

Place : Mumbai

Date : March 2021

[1]

University of Mumbai



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

Examination Seat No.			Candidate's Name							Month & Year of Examination				
C416- 16 PARMAR RONAK RAJESH								January 2021						
Course Code			Course Title		Marks Obtained		Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G			
			Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)						
UBCOMSSIV.1	ACCOUNT	S & FIN	ANCIAL MANAGEN		14+	32+	46+	D	3	3	9			
UBCOMSSIV.2	COMMERC		12+	37+	49+	D	3	3	9					
UBCOMSSIV.4	BUSINESS		10+	30	40	E	2	3	6					
UBCOMSSIV.3	BUSINESS LAW-I						40+	58+	В	5	3	15		
UBCOMSSIV.5	ADVERTISING						35+	51+	С	4	3	12		
UBCOMSSIV.6	FOUNDATIC		14+	31+	45+	D	3	2	6					
UBCOMSSIV.7	ACCOUNT		13	40	53	С	4	3	12					
Result:PASSES/D GradeCredits Earned :20GPA =				GPA = 69/20 = 3	3.45	Total 342			20			69		
SEMESTER I Credits=20: GPA=2.60)	SEMESTER II Credits=20: GPA=2.00		C	SEMESTER III Credits=17: GPA=2.53			SEMESTER IV Credits=20: GPA=3.45		5			

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

Place : Mumbai

Date : March 2021

[2]

University of Mumbai



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-IV

Examination Seat No.			Candidate's Name							Month & Year of Examination				
C416-1320 DCOSTA SIBYL MICHAEL								January 2021						
Course Code			Course Title	Marks Obtained		Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G				
		Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)							
UBCOMSSIV.1	ACCOUNTS	S & FIN	ANCIAL MANAGEN	11+	30+	41+	E	2	3	6				
UBCOMSSIV.2	COMMERC	16+	63+	79+	0	7	3	21						
UBCOMSSIV.4	BUSINESS	10+	30+	40+	E	2	3	6						
UBCOMSSIV.3	BUSINESS LAW-I						35+	54+	С	4	3	12		
UBCOMSSIV.5	ADVERTISING						32+	49+	D	3	3	9		
UBCOMSSIV.6	FOUNDATIC	16+	48+	64+	А	6	2	12						
UBCOMSSIV.7	ACCOUNT	12	38	50	С	4	3	12						
Result: PASSES/D Grade Credits Earned : 20 GPA = 78/20 = 3.9				3.90	Total 377		377	2			78			
SEMESTER I Credits=20: GPA=3.20			SEMESTER II Credits=20: GPA=3.60			SEMESTER III Credits=17: GPA=3.00			SEMESTER IV Credits=20: GPA=3.90		0			

7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122 of 2018.

Place : Mumbai

Date : March 2021